(Address)	03/672 600106671566
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	08/01/0701019022 ***35.00
Office Use Only	and a large state of the second secon

1 . A.

To: Amendment Section Division of Corporations.

SUBJECT: LIBRA TRANSPORT CORPORATION

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P07000031672

The enclosed officer/Director for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filling.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Blanca Colmenares 531 NW 82 Ave # 612 Miami Fl 33126

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Blanca Colmenares at (305) 5921255

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee , Fl. 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I, ISKRA C. GARCIA, hereby resign as TD of: LIBRA

· ·

₹

TRANSPORT CORP, Document Number: P07000031672, a

Corporation organized under the laws of the state of Florida.

C. GARCIA ISKRA

